Christ Church CE VC Primary School

Dates for the Academic Year 2021-22

Term 1 Wednesday 1 September - Wednesday 20 October 2021
Term 2 Monday 1 November - Friday 17 December 2021
Term 3 Tuesday 4 January - Friday 18 February 2022
Term 4 Monday 28 February - Friday 8 April 2022
Term 5 Monday 25 April - Friday 27 May 2022

Term 6 Monday 6 June - Monday 25 July 2022

INSET Days - SCHOOL IS CLOSED TO PUPILS
Wednesday 1 September 2021 (Term 1)
Monday 1 November 2021 (Term 2)
Tuesday 4 January 2022 (Term 3)
Monday 6 June 2022 (Term 6)
Friday 22 July 2022 (Term 6)
Extra school closure day for the Queen's Platinum Jubliee has been awarded on Monday 25
July 2022 - School will be closed on this day
COVID-19
Please be aware that the events may be subject to change.
If guidance dictates a change then these will be published on the school website.

Contact Us:
Telephone: 01225 863444 Address: Berryfield Road
Bradford on Avon
email: admin@christchurch.wilts.sch.uk Wiltshire
BA15 1ST

To report your child's absence from school call 01225 863444 from 8.00am

Alternatively, you can email absence@christchurch.wilts.sch.uk to report your child's absence from
School or clubs

aspire; celebrate and leawn



